QUADRO DE CUBAGAO - ESTRADA BARRAMAR - 02

estach | oistancia | “Let® | S0 | VOLOME | VOLONE | VoL ACMULADO | VoL ACUMOLAO | DF WASSA
45+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.50 045 31.88 280.46 1961.22 1680.76
45+10.00 10.00 0.00 4.03 0.00 37.68 280.46 1998.90 1718.44
46+0.00 10.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 40.19 280.46 2039.09 1758.63
46+10.00 10.00 0.04 3.08 0.18 35.58 280.63 2074.67 1794.03
47+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.56 0.18 33.22 280.81 2107.88 1827.07
47+10.00 10.00 0.01 2.95 0.03 32.55 280.84 2140.44 1859.60
48+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.01 0.03 24.77 280.86 2165.21 1884.35
48+10.00 10.00 1.44 0.04 7.20 10.24 288.06 2175.45 1887.39
49+0.00 10.00 279 0.00 21.16 0.20 309.22 2175.66 1866.44
49+10.00 10.00 2.95 0.00 28.71 0.00 337.93 2175.66 1837.73
50+0.00 10.00 1.74 0.06 23.46 0.30 361.39 2175.96 1814.57
50+10.00 10.00 0.21 3.83 9.75 19.45 371.13 2195.41 1824.27
51+0.00 10.00 0.20 2.21 2.04 30.21 37317 2225.62 1852.45
51+10.00 10.00 0.60 0.31 3.98 12.62 377.16 2238.24 1861.08
52+0.00 10.00 3.37 0.00 19.87 1.55 397.03 2239.79 1842.76
52+10.00 10.00 4.06 0.00 37.12 0.00 434.15 2239.79 1805.64
53+0.00 10.00 3.19 0.03 36.23 0.16 470.38 2239.96 1769.58
53+10.00 10.00 2.76 0.00 29.76 0.16 500.14 2240.12 1739.98
54+0.00 10.00 2.21 0.00 24.88 0.00 525.02 2240.13 1715.11
54+10.00 10.00 1.06 0.11 16.39 0.53 541.41 2240.66 1699.25
55+0.00 10.00 0.25 1.02 6.55 5.61 547.96 2246.26 1698.30
55+10.00 10.00 0.18 145 215 12.32 550.11 2258.58 1708.47
56+0.00 10.00 0.28 1.03 2.30 12.37 552.42 2270.96 1718.54
56+10.00 10.00 0.08 1.08 1.76 10.53 554.18 2281.48 1727.30
57+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.08 0.38 15.82 554.56 2297.30 1742.74
57+8.67 8.67 0.00 3.28 0.00 23.25 554.56 2320.55 1765.99
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